Position

Team Manager IV

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech Il

General Maintenance Assistant

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Electrical Team

Total Wages

$124,451

$91,703

$80,334

$59,840

$54,418

$36,264

$2,569

$2,569

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,294
$38,622
$40,248
$23,875
$35,601
$26,004

$1,641

$1,828



