Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$124,451	\$48,294
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$91,703	\$38,622
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$80,334	\$40,248
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$59,840	\$23,875
O&M Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$54,418	\$35,601
General Maintenance Assistant		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$36,264	\$26,004
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$2,569	\$1,641
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Electrical Team	\$2,569	\$1,828